
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Interim Executive Director, Department on Aging, requesting passive review of a Program and
Service Contract with the United Community Center in the amount of $264,187 to provide congregate meals
and social programming for older adults at the United Community Center for the period effective January 1,
2020 through December 31, 2020. (PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS
OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

File #: 19-953, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/6/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

